
Hallenspielplan  Kreissporthalle am Berufschulzentrum  ( 69469-1 )
Heinestr.
69469   Weinheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.10.2023 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:10

KL A

VL A

LL A

KK A

TSG Weinheim III

TSG Weinheim

TSG Weinheim II

TSG Weinheim IV

SG Hemsbach II

TSG Dossenheim II

TSG Dossenheim III

TSG Dossenheim V

4:4

6:2

5:3

2:6

Sa. 11.11.2023 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

18:00

18:30

18:30

18:45

KK A

KL A

VL A

LL A

VL A

KK A

KL A

LL A

TSG Weinheim IV

TSG Weinheim III

TSG Weinheim

TSG Weinheim II

TSG Weinheim

TSG Weinheim IV

TSG Weinheim III

TSG Weinheim II

TV Heidelberg III

SG Walldorf II

SG Walldorf

Spfr. Affaltrach

BSpfr. Neusatz II

TV Neckargemünd II

Fortuna Schwetzingen II

TV Bad Rappenau

1:7

4:4

7:1

2:6

3:5

0:8

5:3

8:0

Sa. 25.11.2023 15:00

18:30

LL A

LL A

TSG Weinheim II

TSG Weinheim II

SG Heilbron...ngarten II

SG Heilbron...garten III

2:6

3:5

Sa. 17.02.2024 15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

18:30

18:30

19:00

19:00

KK A

VL A

KL A

LL A

KK A

KL A

VL A

LL A

TSG Weinheim IV

TSG Weinheim

TSG Weinheim III

TSG Weinheim II

TSG Weinheim IV

TSG Weinheim III

TSG Weinheim

TSG Weinheim II

TSG Wiesloch II

BSV Eggenst...shafen III

DJK Hockenheim

Fortuna Schwetzingen

SG Waghäusel/Rot III

DJK/Fortuna...ckarhausen

BC Spöck

TV Heidelberg

3:4

8:0

8:0

4:4

1:7

6:2

2:6

6:2

Sa. 16.03.2024 15:30

18:30

19:00

19:20

KL A

KK A

VL A

KL A

TSG Weinheim III

TSG Weinheim IV

TSG Weinheim

TSG Weinheim III

BSG Mannheim IV

BC Viernheim

SSV Ettlingen II

BSG Mannheim III

8:0

2:6

6:2

6:2


